Position

Dir Of Planning & Building Srv
Asst Dir Of Plan & Building Sv
Planner IV

Planner IV

Planner IV

Planner IlI

Permit Specialist

Auto Caed/Gis Technician I
Auto Caed/Gis Technician |
Accountant-Auditor

Office Supervisor Il

Planner Il

Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant Il

Account Clerk Il

Office Assistant Il

Other Positions Held County

Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County

Imperial County

Department

Planning Department
Planning Department
Planning Department
Planning Department
Planning Department
Planning Department
Planning Department
Planning Department
Planning Department
Planning Department
Planning Department
Planning Department
Planning Department
Planning Department
Planning Department

Planning Department

Total Wages

$149,865
$107,568
$77,818
$77,300
$76,916
$69,344
$60,856
$57,469
$54,160
$50,909
$50,139
$44,208
$29,738
$24,069
$16,947
$15,739

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$39,531
$23,988
$18,127
$18,393
$22,696
$23,416
$15,101
$14,778
$13,759
$11,378
$16,770
$10,309
$8,344
$2,655
$0
$9,159



