Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir Of Planning & Building Srv		Imperial County	Planning Department	\$149,865	\$39,531
Asst Dir Of Plan & Building Sv		Imperial County	Planning Department	\$107,568	\$23,988
Planner IV		Imperial County	Planning Department	\$77,818	\$18,127
Planner IV		Imperial County	Planning Department	\$77,300	\$18,393
Planner IV		Imperial County	Planning Department	\$76,916	\$22,696
Planner III		Imperial County	Planning Department	\$69,344	\$23,416
Permit Specialist		Imperial County	Planning Department	\$60,856	\$15,101
Auto Caed/Gis Technician II		Imperial County	Planning Department	\$57,469	\$14,778
Auto Caed/Gis Technician I		Imperial County	Planning Department	\$54,160	\$13,759
Accountant-Auditor		Imperial County	Planning Department	\$50,909	\$11,378
Office Supervisor II		Imperial County	Planning Department	\$50,139	\$16,770
Planner II		Imperial County	Planning Department	\$44,208	\$10,309
Office Assistant III		Imperial County	Planning Department	\$29,738	\$8,344
Office Assistant II		Imperial County	Planning Department	\$24,069	\$2,655
Account Clerk II		Imperial County	Planning Department	\$16,947	\$0
Office Assistant II		Imperial County	Planning Department	\$15,739	\$9,159